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DANIELS
TOWN HOUSE

. 7 M Backing onto ravine with
room. This fashionable
townhome with lots of
upgrades could be yours
$189,000. To view call
Kathleen Dobbie*.

99-103-99

MAGNIFICENT CALEDON PROPERTY & UPGRADED BUNGALOW
* Totally private & cozy bungalow on 3.5 rolling acres *+ 2+1 bdm/2 bthrm
home at end of long lane * Open concept layout, flagstone frpic & woodstove
* Upgrds incl: shingles, fumace, windows, oak kit., main bath, spa rm w/hot
tub & 25 x12mwmﬁshop anarleuni ardbdnnwfdpchamrmﬁmc

SMALL GOUFIT LARGE LOT
Fabulous 5§ bedroom home, lormal living room with French doors to dining area,
bleached oak cuslom kiichen with greenhouse window + adjacent family room, hard-
wood, Mexican tile, recenl fumace, CAC, windows + bath, rec rm with
heldstone fireplace & more ... Just §249,900. Call Sandra Naim"*. 39-204-30

GUELPH STRIP COMMERCIAL

96 feet of frontage where the action is! Great expo-
sure for your business! Newly listed at $299,900.
Discuss with Bill Ellis*. 98-430-30

OWN A PIECE OF
HISTORY IN GLEN

WILLIAMS $249,000

Chamming building in quainl
Glen ?ﬁrﬁglﬂm currently operal-

EHJOY NATUHE...
from your private deck overlooking the inground pool with views
of the garden. Bright and spacious main floor family room, fin-
ished lower level with billiard room and walkout to pool level. 3
plus car garaa, upe ted mndnws kltnhan and bathmnm Dun t

NEW BROADLOOM!!!
Siding onlo treed area! Hecently painted, upgraded kit. floor, LR/DR com-
bined. Walkout to backyard. 3 bdrms, 2 washrooms, huge master bdrm!
Finished rec rm with bar, most windows replaced. Call me quick! $113.900.
Anna Lostritto®. 99-138-90

FFIEEHCILD END UNIT
In desirable area, 3 bedrooms, ceramics, hardwood,
4 pc. ensuite, walkout from family room, gas fire-
place, $224,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 99-206-30

$186,800! DOWNTOWN
GEORGETOWN

{ Live the good life with no mainte-

- nance and a good income. Great

| duplex, both in greatl shape.

MOUNTAINVIEW TOWNHOME
Great location for this new listing. Close to mall and schools. Hardwood
floors, partly finished basement with rec room and 3 piece bath, large
aat-n Iult:h-aﬂ with sliders to private patio area. Some new painting, four
: 5 included. $129,900. Call John Hill*, 99-21 ?-aﬂ

DESIRABLE PEEL VILLAGE
Here's your chance to purchase a 5 bedroom home on quiet
street. Hardwood floors, updated oak kilchen, inground pool.
to view call Candis Roussos".

HOBBY FARM - WOODS, WATER, BARN AND PADKS |
Amazing 23 acres that has everything even views. Home offers warm fam-

iy room with fireplace and walkout to deck, hot tub/sun room with wood
rllﬂnn-r fmhadhwufhwlwihﬂhbdrm rec!rm wu’wmdntnmanda

COUNTRY CLOSE TO GEORGETOWN
Everything you ever wanted. Spacious 3 bedroom bungalow on
almost 3/4 acre, large living room and dining room, hardwood
floors, eat-in kitchen finished rec. room and sun room at the
back, attached single garage with access to the basement. All
this for under $254,900. Martha Summers*.

BUNGALOW + LEGAL APAFITHENT
Spotless brick hame on a mature fenced and landscaped lot, close 1o
school, shops and parks. There's recent windows, central air, some
appliances, hardwood floors, generous master, and 1 bedroom base-
meriapaﬂmom . Theres even a covered sandbox. Hurry and make
99-227-30

THIS FREEHOLD'S PRICE IS RIGHT!

This 3 bdrm directly overlooks gr een?ace thal leads to a p&rk&tt&
This bright model h-,amres 1400 sq. ft., 2 excl. parking spots, Inrﬁ
in kitchen with walkout and extra insulation in walls lur a sound

Walk to schools, shopping, Sheridan Col & public transportation
Could you ever want more? Michelle Mont*. $168,900. 98-520-19

THE\' DOH'T BIJILD HDHES LII(E THIS AHYMOHE!
Incredible quality and charm! Super oak trim, doors, floors, stairway,
spacious rooms with high ceilings & large windows. Beautiful finish-

ings with inal chandeliers (2), gracious fireplace, slate roof?

99-148-30 3249 000. Call Kathy* for your showing today! 99-158-90

Tl‘ﬁ
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